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Shaft
Size

Housing - CI Housing - SG Bearing Bearing C3 Sleeve Fixing Ring Seal - G Seal
- Labrynth

Seal - Taconite Seal -
Kobra

End Cover
- Bolt On

End Cover

40 SE 509 22209 EK 22209 EK/C3 H 309 FRB 3.5/85 TSN 509 L TSN 509 S TST 509 KIT/M.S ASNH 509

45 SE 510-608 22210 EK 22210 EK/C3 H 310 FRB 9/90 TSN 510 L TSN 511 S TST 510 KIT/M.S ASNH 510-608

50 SE 511-609 FSNLD 511-609 22211 EK 22211 EK/C3 H 311 FRB 9.5/100 TSN 511 L TSN 511 S TST 511 KIT/M.S TK 511 EC 511 SMS.AU ASNH 511-609

55 SE 512-610 FSNLD 512-610 22212 EK 22212 EK/C3 H 312 FRB 10/110 TSN 512 L TSN 512 S TST 512 KIT/M.S TK 512 EC 512 SMS.AU ASNH 512-610

60 SE 513-611 FSNLD 513-611 22213 EK 22213 EK/C3 H 313 FRB 10/120 TSN 513 L TSN 513 S TST 513 KIT/M.S TK 513 EC 513 SMS.AU ASNH 513-611

65 SNL 515-612 FSNLD 515-612 22215 EK 22215 EK/C3 H 315 FRB 12.5/130 TSN 515 L TSN 515 S TST 515 KIT/M.S TK 515 EC 515 SMS.AU ASNH 515-612

70 SNL 516-613 FSNLD 516-613 22216 EK 22216 EK/C3 H 316 FRB 12.5/140 TSN 516 L TSN 516 S TST 516 KIT/M.S TK 516 EC 516 SMS.AU ASNH 516-613

75 SNL 517 FSNLD 517 22217 EK 22217 EK/C3 H 317 FRB 12.5/150 TSN 517 L TSN 517 S TST 517 KIT/M.S TK 517 EC 517 SMS.AU ASNH 517

80 SNL 518-615 FSNLD 518-615 22218 EK 22218 EK/C3 H 318 FRB 12.5/160 TSN 518 L TSN 518 S TST 518 KIT/M.S TK 518 EC 518 SMS.AU ASNH 518-615

90 SNL 520-617 FSNLD 520-617 22220 EK 22220 EK/C3 H 320 FRB 12/180 TSN 520 L TSN 520 S TST 520 KIT/M.S TK 520 EC 520 SMS.AU ASNH 520-617

100 SNL 522-619 FSNLD 522-619 22222 EK 22222 EK/C3 H 322 FRB 13.5/200 TSN 522 L TSN 522 S TST 522 KIT/M.S TK 522 EC 522 SMS.AU ASNH 522-619

110 SNL 524-620 FSNLD 524-620 22224 EK 22224 EK/C3 H 3124 FRB 14/215 TSN 524 L TSN 524 S TST 524 KIT/M.S TK 524 EC 524 SMS.AU ASNH 524-620

115 SNL 526 FSNLD 526 22226 EK 22226 EK/C3 H 3126 FRB 13/230 TSN 526 L TSN 526 S TST 526 KIT/M.S TK 526 EC 526 SMS.AU ASNH 526

125 SNL 528 FSNLD 528 22228 CCK/W33 22228 CCK/C3W33 H 3128 FRB 15/250 TSN 528 L TSN 528 S TST 528 KIT/M.S TK 528 EC 528 SMS.AU ASNH 528

135 SNL 530 FSNLD 530 22230 CCK/W33 22230 CCK/C3W33 H 3130 FRB 16.5/270 TSN 530 L TSN 530 S TST 530 KIT/M.S TK 530 EC 530 SMS.AU ASNH 530

140 SNL 532 FSNLD 532 22232 CCK/W33 22232 CCK/C3W33 OH 3132 H FRB 17/290 TSN 532 L TSN 532 S TST 532 KIT/M.S TK 532 EC 532 SMS.AU ASNH 532
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Shaft
Size

Housing - CI Housing - SG Bearing Sleeve Fixing Ring Seal - G Seal
- Labrynth

Seal - Taconite Seal - Kobra End Cover
- Bolt On

End Cover

40 SE 509 BS2-2209-2CSK/VT143 H 309 E FRB 1/85 TSN 509 L TSN 509 S TST 509 KIT/M.S ASNH 509

45 SE 510-608 BS2-2210-2CSK/VT143 H 310 E FRB 6.5/90 TSN 510 L TSN 511 S TST 510 KIT/M.S ASNH 510-608

50 SE 511-609 FSNLD 511-609 BS2-2211-2CSK/VT143 H 311 E FRB 6.5/100 TSN 511 L TSN 511 S TST 511 KIT/M.S TK 511 EC 511 SMS.AU ASNH 511-609

55 SE 512-610 FSNLD 512-610 BS2-2212-2CSK/VT143 H 312 E FRB 7/110 TSN 512 L TSN 512 S TST 512 KIT/M.S TK 512 EC 512 SMS.AU ASNH 512-610

60 SE 513-611 FSNLD 513-611 BS2-2213-2CSK/VT143 H 2313 E FRB 6.5/120 TSN 513 L TSN 513 S TST 513 KIT/M.S TK 513 EC 513 SMS.AU ASNH 513-611

65 SNL 515-612 FSNLD 515-612 BS2-2215-2CSK/VT143 H 315 E FRB 9/130 TSN 515 L TSN 515 S TST 515 KIT/M.S TK 515 EC 515 SMS.AU ASNH 515-612

70 SNL 516-613 FSNLD 516-613 BS2-2216-2CSK/VT143 H 316 E FRB 9/140 TSN 516 L TSN 516 S TST 516 KIT/M.S TK 516 EC 516 SMS.AU ASNH 516-613

75 SNL 517 FSNLD 517 BS2-2217-2CSK/VT143 H 317 E FRB 8.5/150 TSN 517 L TSN 517 S TST 517 KIT/M.S TK 517 EC 517 SMS.AU ASNH 517

80 SNL 518-615 FSNLD 518-615 BS2-2218-2CSK/VT143 H 2318 E/L73 FRB 8.5/160 TSN 518 L TSN 518 S TST 518 KIT/M.S TK 518 EC 518 SMS.AU ASNH 518-615

90 SNL 520-617 FSNLD 520-617 BS2-2220-2CS5K/VT143 H 2320 E FRB 7.5/180 TSN 520 L TSN 520 S TST 520 KIT/M.S TK 520 EC 520 SMS.AU ASNH 520-617

100 SNL 522-619 FSNLD 522-619 BS2-2222-2CS5K/VT143 H 2322 E FRB 8.5/200 TSN 522 L TSN 522 S TST 522 KIT/M.S TK 522 EC 522 SMS.AU ASNH 522-619

110 SNL 524-620 FSNLD 524-620 BS2-2224-2CS5K/VT143 H 2324 E FRB 8.5/215 TSN 524 L TSN 524 S TST 524 KIT/M.S TK 524 EC 524 SMS.AU ASNH 524-620

115 SNL 526 FSNLD 526 BS2-2226-2CS5K/VT143 H 2326 L FRB 7.5/230 TSN 526 L TSN 526 S TST 526 KIT/M.S TK 526 EC 526 SMS.AU ASNH 526

125 SNL 528 FSNLD 528 22228-2CS5K/VT143 H 3128 L FRB 15/250 TSN 528 L TSN 528 S TST 528 KIT/M.S TK 528 EC 528 SMS.AU ASNH 528

135 SNL 530 FSNLD 530 22230-2CS5K/VT143 H 3130 FRB 16.5/270 TSN 530 L TSN 530 S TST 530 KIT/M.S TK 530 EC 530 SMS.AU ASNH 530

140 SNL 532 FSNLD 532 22232-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3132 H FRB 17/290 TSN 532 L TSN 532 S TST 532 KIT/M.S TK 532 EC 532 SMS.AU ASNH 532

150 SNL 3134 SNLD 3134 23134-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3134 HE FRB 10/280 TS 34 TNF 34 TNK 34.AU ETS 34

160 SNL 3136 SNLD 3136 23136-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3136 HL FRB 10/300 TS 36 TNF 36 TNK 36.AU ETS 36

170 SNL 3138 SNLD 3138 23138-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3138 H FRB 10/320 TS 38 TNF 38 TNK 38.AU ETS 38

180 SNL 3140 SNLD 3140 23140-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3140 H FRB 10/340 TS 40 TNF 40 TNK 40.AU ETS 40

200 SNL 3144 SNLD 3144 23144-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3144 HTL FRB 10/370 TS 44 TNF 44 TNK 44.AU ETS 44

220 SNL 3148 SNLD 3148 23148-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3148 HTL FRB 10/400 TS 48 TNF 48 TNK 48.AU ETS 48

240 SNL 3152 SNLD 3152 23152-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3152 HTL FRB 10/440 TS 52 TNF 52 TNK 52.AU ETS 52

260 SNL 3156 SNLD 3156 23156-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3156 HTL FRB 10/460 TS 56 TNF 56 TNK 56.AU ETS 56

280 SNL 3160 SNLD 3160 23160-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3160 HE FRB 10/500 TS 60 TNF 60 TNK 60.AU ETS 60

300 SNL 3164 SNLD 3164 23164-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3164 H FRB 10/540 TS 64 TNF 64 TNK 64.AU ETS 64

320 SNL 3168 SNLD 3168 23168-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3168 HE FRB 10/580 TS 68 TNF 68 TNK 68.AU ETS 68
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FSSND SD SDD Series – TAC Seals
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Housing
- SG Iron

Bearing
- Std

Bearing
- C3

Sleeve Seal
- Taconite

End Cover Fixing Ring

60 FSSND 513.AU 22213 EK 22213 EK/C3 H 313 TAC 13 SN-VWP.AU EC 13 SN.AU FRB 12/120
65 FSSND 515.AU 22215 EK 22215 EK/C3 H 315 TAC 15 SN-VWP.AU EC 15 SN.AU FRB 10/130
70 FSSND 516.AU 22216 EK 22216 EK/C3 H 316 TAC 16 SN-VWP.AU EC 16 SN.AU FRB 10/140
75 FSSND 517.AU 22217 EK 22217 EK/C3 H 317 TAC 17 SN-VWP.AU EC 17 SN.AU FRB 10/150
80 FSSND 518.AU 22218 EK 22218 EK/C3 H 318 TAC 18 SN-VWP.AU EC 18 SN.AU FRB 11.2/160
90 FSSND 520.AU 22220 EK 22220 EK/C3 H 320 TAC 20 SN-VWP.AU EC 20 SN.AU FRB 12/180
100 FSSND 522.AU 22222 EK 22222 EK/C3 H 322 TAC 22 SN-VWP.AU EC 22 SN.AU FRB 13.5/200
110 FSSND 524.AU 22224 EK 22224 EK/C3 H 3124 TAC 24 SN-VWP.AU EC 24 SN.AU FRB 14/215
115 FSSND 526.AU 22226 EK 22226 EK/C3 H 3126 TAC 26 SN-VWP.AU EC 26 SN.AU FRB 13/230
125 FSSND 528.AU 22228 CCK/W33 22228 CCK/C3W33 H 3128 TAC 28 SN-VWP.AU EC 28 SN.AU FRB 15/250
135 FSSND 530.AU 22230 CCK/W33 22230 CCK/C3W33 H 3130 TAC 30 SN-VWP.AU EC 30 SN.AU FRB 16.5/270
140 FSSND 532.AU 22232 CCK/W33 22232 CCK/C3W33 H 3132 TAC 32 SN-VWP.AU EC 32 SN.AU FRB 17/290
150 SD 3134.AU SDD 3134.AU 23134 CCK/W33 23134 CCK/C3W33 OH 3134 H TAC 34 SD-VWP.AU EC 34 SD.AU FRB 10/280
160 SD 3136.AU SDD 3136.AU 23136 CCK/W33 23136 CCK/C3W33 OH 3136 H TAC 36 SD-VWP.AU EC 36 SD.AU FRB 10/300
170 SD 3138.AU SDD 3138.AU 23138 CCK/W33 23138 CCK/C3W33 OH 3138 H TAC 38 SD-VWP.AU EC 38 SD.AU FRB 10/320
180 SD 3140.AU SDD 3140.AU 23140 CCK/W33 23140 CCK/C3W33 OH 3140 H TAC 40 SD-VWP.AU EC 40 SD.AU FRB 10/340
200 SD 3144.AU SDD 3144.AU 23144 CCK/W33 23144 CCK/C3W33 OH 3144 H TAC 44 SD-VWP.AU EC 44 SD.AU FRB 10/370
220 SD 3148.AU SDD 3148.AU 23148 CCK/W33 23148 CCK/C3W33 OH 3148 H TAC 48 SD-VWP.AU EC 48 SD.AU FRB 10/400
240 SD 3152.AU SDD 3152.AU 23152 CCK/W33 23152 CCK/C3W33 OH 3152 H TAC 52 SD-VWP.AU EC 52 SD.AU FRB 10/440
260 SD 3156.AU SDD 3156.AU 23156 CCK/W33 23156 CCK/C3W33 OH 3156 H TAC 56 SD-VWP.AU EC 56 SD.AU FRB 10/460
280 SD 3160.AU SDD 3160.AU 23160 CCK/W33 23160 CCK/C3W33 OH 3160 H TAC 60 SD-VWP.AU EC 60 SD.AU FRB 10/500
300 SD 3164.AU SDD 3164.AU 23164 CCK/W33 23164 CCK/C3W33 OH 3164 H TAC 64 SD-VWP.AU EC 64 SD.AU FRB 10/540
320 SD 3168.AU SDD 3168.AU 23168 CCK/W33 23168 CCK/C3W33 OH 3168 H TAC 68 SD-VWP.AU EC 68 SD.AU FRB 10/580
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150 SDD 3134 SMS.AU 23134-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3134 HE FRB 10/280 LSTK 3134 SMS.AU EC 3134 SMS.AU

160 SDD 3136 SMS.AU 23136-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3136 HL FRB 10/300 LSTK 3136 SMS.AU EC 3136 SMS.AU

170 SDD 3138 SMS.AU 23138-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3138 H FRB 10/320 LSTK 3138 SMS.AU EC 3138 SMS.AU

180 SDD 3140 SMS.AU 23140-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3140 H FRB 10/340 LSTK 3140 SMS.AU EC 3140 SMS.AU

200 SDD 3144 SMS.AU 23144-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3144 HTL FRB 10/370 LSTK 3144 SMS.AU EC 3144 SMS.AU

220 SDD 3148 SMS.AU 23148-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3148 HTL FRB 10/400 LSTK 3148 SMS.AU EC 3148 SMS.AU

240 SDD 3152 SMS.AU 23152-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3152 HTL FRB 10/440 LSTK 3152 SMS.AU EC 3152 SMS.AU

260 SDD 3156 SMS.AU 23156-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3156 HTL FRB 10/460 LSTK 3156 SMS.AU EC 3156 SMS.AU

280 SDD 3160 SMS.AU 23160-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3160 HE FRB 10/500 LSTK 3160 SMS.AU EC 3160 SMS.AU

300 SDD 3164 SMS.AU 23164-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3164 H FRB 10/540 LSTK 3164 SMS.AU EC 3164 SMS.AU

320 SDD 3168 SMS.AU CSDD 3168 SMS.AU 23168-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3168 HE FRB 10/580 LSTK 3168 SMS.AU EC 3168 SMS.AU

340 SDD 3172 SMS.AU CSDD 3172 SMS.AU 23172-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3172 HE FRB 10/600 LSTK 3172 SMS.AU EC 3172 SMS.AU

360 SDD 3176 SMS.AU CSDD 3176 SMS.AU 23176-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3176 HE FRB 10/620 LSTK 3176 SMS.AU EC 3176 SMS.AU

380 SDD 3180 SMS.AU CSDD 3180 SMS.AU 23180-2CS5K/VT143 OH 3180 HE FRB 10/650 LSTK 3180 SMS.AU EC 3180 SMS.AU

400 CSDD 3184 SMS.AU 23184 CKJ/W33 OH 3184 H FRB 10/700 LSTK 3184 SMS.AU EC 3180 SMS.AU

410 CSDD 3188 SMS.AU 23188 CAK/W33 OH 3188 H FRB 10/720 LSTK 3188 SMS.AU EC 3188 SMS.AU

430 CSDD 3192 SMS.AU 23192 CAK/W33 OH 3192 H FRB 10/760 LSTK 3192 SMS.AU EC 3192 SMS.AU

450 CSDD 3196 SMS.AU 23196 CAK/W33 OH 3196 H FRB 10/790 LSTK 3196 SMS.AU EC 3196 SMS.AU
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SKF SMS – SD CSDD Series


